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i plementary Information Required by the Bureau of Internal Revenue

presented below Is the supplementary information which is required Dy the Bureau of Internal Revenue
(Bm) under its existing revenue regulations to be disclosed as part of the notes 1o financial statements.
Tms supplementary information is not a required disclosure under PFRS for SMEs.

A1. Requirements Under Revenue Regulations (RR) 15-2010

A1.1 Value-Added Tax

Blacs. | ' recoverable from the
taxation authority, in whi . :

of the costs of acquisition of the
asset or as part of the expense item as applicable; and receivables and payables that are stated with the
amount of value-added tax included.

-

The net amount of value-added tax recoverable from, or payable to, the taxation authority is included as

nancial positions.
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A2.3 Itemized Deductions

Salaries and Wages
Transportation
Supplies Expenses
Communication, Light and Water
Love Gift
Repairs and Maintenance - Labor

Repairs and Maintenance - Materials
Meals

Medical Expense
Educational Expense
Taxes and Licenses
Donations
FBEding Expe nse

Training and Seminar

2016

1,594,366
101,501
427,327

70,257
253,035
14,814
7,400
215,394
5,910
11,278
20,215

90,450

131,830
2,652,374
99,538
169,610.50
5,510.00
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